
Timetables for Sheffield Service Number 18

Valid from 30/07/2022 until further notice

18: Sheffield - Hillsborough

Saturday

Service No.: 18 18 18 18 18
Notes:
Sheffield Interchange/B2 [B2] - 370010234 ---- 0650 0750 0850 0950
Heeley, Post Office - 370022534 ---- 0701 0801 0901 1001
Norton Lees, Thorpe House Ave - 370022249 ---- 0707 0807 0907 1007
Scarsdale Road - 370021825 ---- 0714 0814 0914 1014
Graves Pk - 370022055 ---- 0719 0819 0919 1019
Gleadless Townend - 370022685 0626 0726 0826 0926 1026
Manor Top, Prince of Wales Rd - 370025292 0631 0731 0831 0931 1031
Darnall, Greenland Road - 370021835 0641 0741 0841 0941 1041
Meadowhall Interchange/D2 [D2] - 370010213 0656 0756 0856 0956 1056
Meadowhall Interchange/D2 [D2] - 370010213 0656 0756 0856 0956 1056
Firth Park Centre - 370020913 0708 0808 0908 1008 1108
Longley Hall Rise - 370023547 0717 0817 0917 1017 1117
Shirecliffe, Penrith Rd Btm - 370020507 0726 0826 0926 1026 1126
Hillsborough Intc - 370010227 0738 0838 0938 1038 1138



Service No.: 18 18 18 18 18
Notes:
Sheffield Interchange/B2 [B2] - 370010234 1050 1150 1250 1350 1450
Heeley, Post Office - 370022534 1101 1201 1301 1401 1501
Norton Lees, Thorpe House Ave - 370022249 1107 1207 1307 1407 1507
Scarsdale Road - 370021825 1114 1214 1314 1414 1514
Graves Pk - 370022055 1119 1219 1319 1419 1519
Gleadless Townend - 370022685 1126 1226 1326 1426 1526
Manor Top, Prince of Wales Rd - 370025292 1131 1231 1331 1431 1531
Darnall, Greenland Road - 370021835 1141 1241 1341 1441 1541
Meadowhall Interchange/D2 [D2] - 370010213 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556
Meadowhall Interchange/D2 [D2] - 370010213 1156 1256 1356 1456 1556
Firth Park Centre - 370020913 1208 1308 1408 1508 1608
Longley Hall Rise - 370023547 1217 1317 1417 1517 1617
Shirecliffe, Penrith Rd Btm - 370020507 1226 1326 1426 1526 1626
Hillsborough Intc - 370010227 1238 1338 1438 1538 1638

Service No.: 18 18 18 18 18
Notes: MAR MAR MAR MAR
Sheffield Interchange/B2 [B2] - 370010234 1610 1720 1840 1940 2040
Heeley, Post Office - 370022534 1621 1731 1851 1951 2051
Norton Lees, Thorpe House Ave - 370022249 1627 1737 1857 1957 2057
Scarsdale Road - 370021825 1634 1744 1904 2004 2104
Graves Pk - 370022055 1639 1749 1909 2009 2109
Gleadless Townend - 370022685 1646 1756 1916 2016 2116
Manor Top, Prince of Wales Rd - 370025292 1651 1801 1921 2021 2121
Darnall, Greenland Road - 370021835 1701 1811 1931 2031 2131
Meadowhall Interchange/D2 [D2] - 370010213 1716 ---- ---- ---- ----
Meadowhall Interchange/D2 [D2] - 370010213 1716 1826 1946 2046 2146
Firth Park Centre - 370020913 1728 1838 1958 2058 2158
Longley Hall Rise - 370023547 1737 1847 2007 2107 2207
Shirecliffe, Penrith Rd Btm - 370020507 1746 1856 2016 2116 2216
Hillsborough Intc - 370010227 1758 1908 2028 2128 2228



MAR Operates via Margate Drive

Service No.: 18
Notes:
Sheffield Interchange/B2 [B2] - 370010234 2140
Heeley, Post Office - 370022534 2151
Norton Lees, Thorpe House Ave - 370022249 2157
Scarsdale Road - 370021825 2204
Graves Pk - 370022055 2209
Gleadless Townend - 370022685 ----
Manor Top, Prince of Wales Rd - 370025292 ----
Darnall, Greenland Road - 370021835 ----
Meadowhall Interchange/D2 [D2] - 370010213 ----
Meadowhall Interchange/D2 [D2] - 370010213 ----
Firth Park Centre - 370020913 ----
Longley Hall Rise - 370023547 ----
Shirecliffe, Penrith Rd Btm - 370020507 ----
Hillsborough Intc - 370010227 ----

18: Hillsborough - Sheffield

Saturday



Service No.: 18 18 18 18 18
Notes:
Hillsborough Intc [H4] - 370010227 0645 0745 0845 0945 1045
Shirecliffe, Penrith Rd - 370027037 0654 0754 0854 0954 1054
Longley Lane - 370023324 0702 0802 0902 1002 1102
Firth Park Centre - 370020908 0710 0810 0910 1010 1110
Meadowhall Interchange/C5 [C5] arr -
370010211

0722 0822 0922 1022 1122

Meadowhall Interchange/C5 [CS] dep -
370010211

0722 0822 0922 1022 1122

Darnall, Main Rd, LIDL - 370021848 0734 0834 0934 1034 1134
Manor Top Intc - 370023762 0744 0844 0944 1044 1144
Gleadless Townend - 370022684 0748 0848 0948 1048 1148
Graves Pk - 370022054 0756 0856 0956 1056 1156
Woodseats, Scarsdale Rd Btm - 370021817 0800 0900 1000 1100 1200
Norton Lees, Thorpe House Ave - 370022249 0806 0906 1006 1106 1206
Heeley, Carfield Rd - 370022535 0810 0910 1010 1110 1210
Sheffield Intc - 370010122 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221

Service No.: 18 18 18 18 18
Notes:
Hillsborough Intc [H4] - 370010227 1145 1245 1345 1445 1600
Shirecliffe, Penrith Rd - 370027037 1154 1254 1354 1454 1609
Longley Lane - 370023324 1202 1302 1402 1502 1617
Firth Park Centre - 370020908 1210 1310 1410 1510 1625
Meadowhall Interchange/C5 [C5] arr - 370010211 1222 1322 1422 1522 1637
Meadowhall Interchange/C5 [CS] dep - 370010211 1222 1322 1422 1522 1637
Darnall, Main Rd, LIDL - 370021848 1234 1334 1434 1534 1649
Manor Top Intc - 370023762 1244 1344 1444 1544 1659
Gleadless Townend - 370022684 1248 1348 1448 1548 1703
Graves Pk - 370022054 1256 1356 1456 1556 1711
Woodseats, Scarsdale Rd Btm - 370021817 1300 1400 1500 1600 1715
Norton Lees, Thorpe House Ave - 370022249 1306 1406 1506 1606 1721
Heeley, Carfield Rd - 370022535 1310 1410 1510 1610 1725
Sheffield Intc - 370010122 1321 1421 1521 1621 1736



Service No.: 18 18 18 18 18
Notes: MAR MAR MAR MAR
Hillsborough Intc [H4] - 370010227 1720 1833 1933 2033 2133
Shirecliffe, Penrith Rd - 370027037 1729 1842 1942 2042 2142
Longley Lane - 370023324 1737 1850 1950 2050 2150
Firth Park Centre - 370020908 1745 1858 1958 2058 2158
Meadowhall Interchange/C5 [C5] arr -
370010211

1757 ---- ---- ---- ----

Meadowhall Interchange/C5 [CS] dep -
370010211

1757 1910 2010 2110 2210

Darnall, Main Rd, LIDL - 370021848 1809 1922 2022 2122 2222
Manor Top Intc - 370023762 1819 1932 2032 2132 2232
Gleadless Townend - 370022684 1823 1936 2036 2136 2236
Graves Pk - 370022054 1831 1944 2044 2144 ----
Woodseats, Scarsdale Rd Btm - 370021817 1835 1948 2048 2148 ----
Norton Lees, Thorpe House Ave - 370022249 1841 1954 2054 2154 ----
Heeley, Carfield Rd - 370022535 1845 1958 2058 2158 ----
Sheffield Intc - 370010122 1856 2009 2109 2209 ----

MAR Operates via Margate Drive


